2024年度发明创业奖公示情况表（成果奖、创新奖）
	项目名称
	

	主要完成人
（完成单位）
	

	主要知识产权目录

	序号
	知识产权名称
	授权号
	授权日期
	权利人
	发明人
	有效状态

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	


（可加行）


2024年度发明创业奖公示情况表（人物奖）
	候选人姓名
	

	工作单位
	

	主要创新点

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	



